504465321 07/20/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4512023

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZEALAND PHARMACEUTICALS A/S	06/26/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZEALAND PHARMA A/S
Street Address:	SMEDELAND 36
City:	GLOSTRUP
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	DK-2600

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7348404

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)428-7045

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 428-0200

Email: patentadministrator@clarkelbing.com

Correspondent Name: CLARK & ELBING LLP
Address Line 1: 101 FEDERAL STREET

Address Line 2: 15TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	50412-016003	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTINA BIEKER-BRADY, PH.D.	
SIGNATURE:	/Kristina Bieker-Brady, Ph.D./	
DATE SIGNED:	07/19/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=50412-016002 Executed Name Change Document#page1.tif

PATENT 504465321 REEL: 043266 FRAME: 0956



On the 27th May 2002 the notified amendments for CVR number 20045078 (former registration number A/S 236.193):

"ZEALAND PHARMACEUTICALS A/S" Smedeland 26 B DK-2600 Glostrup

domiciled in the municipality of Albertslund have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

> "ZEALAND PHARMA A/S" Smedeland 26 B DK-2600 Glostrup

TELEFON 33 30 77 00

www.eogs.dk

KAMPMANNSGADE 1

1780 KØBENHAVN V

CVR nr. DK 10 15 08 17

Copenhagen, 26th June 2002